
Dayco Racing Quad J250 Pro_J250_Pulcini - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 103 GULLO F. 14:09.850
Tempo gara

1 1:07.903 + 07.900 15:32:00.596

2 1:00.003 --------- 15:33:00.599

3 1:04.018 + 04.015 15:34:04.617

4 1:04.937 + 04.934 15:35:09.554

5 1:04.449 + 04.446 15:36:14.003

6 1:04.757 + 04.754 15:37:18.760

7 1:06.174 + 06.171 15:38:24.934

8 1:06.241 + 06.238 15:39:31.175

9 1:04.919 + 04.916 15:40:36.094

10 1:04.583 + 04.580 15:41:40.677

11 1:04.256 + 04.253 15:42:44.933

12 1:05.765 + 05.762 15:43:50.698

13 1:04.108 + 04.105 15:44:54.806

 Po. 2 - # 7 GULLO R. + 01.235
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.823 + 02.399 15:32:00.388

2 1:02.424 --------- 15:33:02.812

3 1:04.509 + 02.085 15:34:07.321

4 1:05.002 + 02.578 15:35:12.323

5 1:04.822 + 02.398 15:36:17.145

6 1:05.060 + 02.636 15:37:22.205

7 1:04.630 + 02.206 15:38:26.835

8 1:06.036 + 03.612 15:39:32.871

9 1:03.849 + 01.425 15:40:36.720

10 1:04.408 + 01.984 15:41:41.128

11 1:04.219 + 01.795 15:42:45.347

12 1:05.961 + 03.537 15:43:51.308

13 1:04.733 + 02.309 15:44:56.041

 Po. 3 - # 9 MENGARELLI L. + 49.120
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.814 + 00.883 15:32:00.136

2 1:05.931 --------- 15:33:06.067

3 1:08.126 + 02.195 15:34:14.193

4 1:07.181 + 01.250 15:35:21.374

5 1:08.101 + 02.170 15:36:29.475

6 1:07.846 + 01.915 15:37:37.321

7 1:07.593 + 01.662 15:38:44.914

8 1:14.309 + 08.378 15:39:59.223

9 1:08.020 + 02.089 15:41:07.243

10 1:08.986 + 03.055 15:42:16.229

11 1:07.960 + 02.029 15:43:24.189

12 1:08.701 + 02.770 15:44:32.890

13 1:11.036 + 05.105 15:45:43.926

 Po. 4 - # 23 GENTILE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.784 + 04.174 15:32:09.158

2 1:14.239 + 03.629 15:33:23.397

3 1:15.917 + 05.307 15:34:39.314

4 1:10.610 --------- 15:35:49.924

5 1:13.020 + 02.410 15:37:02.944

6 1:14.475 + 03.865 15:38:17.419

7 1:14.860 + 04.250 15:39:32.279

8 1:15.072 + 04.462 15:40:47.351

9 1:14.404 + 03.794 15:42:01.755

10 1:14.574 + 03.964 15:43:16.329

11 1:14.135 + 03.525 15:44:30.464

12 1:10.681 + 00.071 15:45:41.145

 Po. 5 - # 229 SALUSTRI V. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.570 --------- 15:32:08.648

2 1:14.332 + 00.762 15:33:22.980

3 1:15.775 + 02.205 15:34:38.755

4 1:18.551 + 04.981 15:35:57.306

5 1:19.834 + 06.264 15:37:17.140

6 1:20.814 + 07.244 15:38:37.954

7 1:20.783 + 07.213 15:39:58.737

8 1:20.117 + 06.547 15:41:18.854

9 1:19.354 + 05.784 15:42:38.208

10 1:21.205 + 07.635 15:43:59.413

11 1:18.616 + 05.046 15:45:18.029

 Po. 6 - # 184 PAOLONI D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.282 + 01.805 15:32:12.444

2 1:15.120 + 00.643 15:33:27.564

3 1:14.477 --------- 15:34:42.041

4 1:16.230 + 01.753 15:35:58.271

5 1:19.088 + 04.611 15:37:17.359

6 1:21.198 + 06.721 15:38:38.557

7 1:21.562 + 07.085 15:40:00.119

8 1:19.420 + 04.943 15:41:19.539

9 1:19.147 + 04.670 15:42:38.686

10 1:21.199 + 06.722 15:43:59.885

11 1:18.615 + 04.138 15:45:18.500

Fastest lap: 1:00.003 
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